	Oakland Unified School District				oard of Education I Union Street, #940 akland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 e@ousd.org E-Mail tp://www.ousd.org		
Legislation Details							
File #:	22-2	2129 Version: 1	Name:	Charter Amendment Regarding No Oakland Board of Education Election	Endorsing Measure S - City of Oakland City Charter Amendment Regarding Noncitizen Voting In Oakland Board of Education Elections - November 8, 2022 General Municipal Election		
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed			
File created:	9/6/2	2022	In control:	Superintendent			
On agenda:	9/28	3/2022	Final action	n: 9/28/2022			
Enactment date:	9/28	3/2022	Enactment	#: 22-1700			
Title:	Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2122-0029 - Endorsing Measure S - City of Oakland Charter Amendment Regarding Noncitizen Voting In Oakland Board of Education Elections - November 8, 2022 General Municipal Election Ballot.						
Sponsors:	Benjamin "Sam" Davis, Linh Le, Natalie Gallegos Chavez						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 22-2129 Endorsing Measure S - City of Oakland City Charter Amendment Regarding Noncitizen Voting In Oakland Board of Education Elections - November 8, 2022 General Municipal Election (9/14/2022), 2. 22-2129 Endorsing Measure S - City of Oakland City Charter Amendment Regarding Noncitizen Voting In Oakland Board of Education Elections - November 8, 2022 General Municipal Election (9/28/22)						
Contact:	Sam.Davis@ousd.org, Linh.Le@ousd.org, Natalie.Gallegos-Chavez@ousd.org,						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
9/28/2022	1	Board of Education		Adopted on the General Consent Report	Pass		
9/14/2022	1	Board of Education		Introduced As New Matter			